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ibs
(T s | ATl ¥ @t @ty &
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1| vrorea mferai 36375.31 5129.19 14.10 12.38
(®) @x wrored (iHitHiiHv+v-+vitvii) 17659.58 2598.04 14.71 12.61
(i) | it da JaEeli w R (S w ) 5129.79 888.50 17.32 14.31
(ii) [T IR SR geb- 399.25 68.00 17.03 7.42
(iii) [-=o™a- 23.06 1.04 451 0.40
(iv) |Aeh, amR enfe R &% 1810.00 231.97 12.82 16.36
v) |37 e 2130.96 409.52 19.22 10.66
(vi) |B=T B H ST WA 6778.19 790.02 11.66 11.77
(vii) |uerrt 3R Famell W = R 1388.33 208.99 15.05 10.26
(@) ¥ &Y o 2769.40 440.76 15.92 5.09
(1) wETIaT e 15946.33 2090.39 13.11 13.23
2| goftra mferat 9647.44 1320.57 13.69 0.21
(@) =l 9 Il @ ageh 45.09 30.76 68.22 2.34
(@) 3= wfew 0.00 0.71 0.00 170.00
() O T qAT I IRIT 9602.35 1289.10 13.42 0.17
3| per mfeai (1+2) 46022.75 6449.76 14.01 10.25
4|voT%q I (H+@ +T+H+ T ) 40278.80 6053.26 15.03 11.19
() o ol R 2 (@), (71), (8) 3R (8) & arerman) 12624.29 1562.07 12.37 5.37
(@) =ra sRrfEal R @ 5104.64 469.96 9.21 8.25
() I/AR W @ 13502.83 2602.42 19.27 15.75
(81) T2 W T 7790.20 1287.87 16.53 14.71
(S) SuEH W @ 1256.84 130.94 10.42 13.82
5| qottra T (H+@) 5646.57 377.60 6.69 4.38
() ST oRdl W @ (@) B Srfr) 5646.57 377.60 6.69 438
(@) I/ W T 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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(i) |wm=aw 16420.61 2314.12 14.09 12.17
() ToRa 16245.11 2292.64 14.11 12.30
(@) gor 175.50 21.48 12.24 1.03
(i) |wmfores e 17342.97 2513.84 14.49 10.03
() ToRT 16161.69 2344.17 14.50 10.28
(@) gt 1181.28 169.67 14.36 7.60
(iii) | s & 12151.16 1602.89 13.19 8.14
() ToRT 7861.37 1416.45 18.02 10.79
(@) o 4289.79 186.44 435 332
(iv) |Werar srgerd 10.63 0.00 0.00
7| P @7 (4+5+8) 46022.75 6449.76 14.01 10.25
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2022-23 2021-22
™ R | wmd | aw |l
e 1402.98 1402.98 1037.13 1037.13
ag 1195.06 2598.04 691.05 1867.27
o 782.82 2788.46
g 1023.07 4309.27
ST 957.03 5553.11
Ry 919.48 6552.55
STFIEY 1152.45 7764.80
TAHY 1203.67 9400.39
fereree 1131.23 10712.01
STt 1037.05 12574.14
Bt 989.20 15226.55
ard (Ares) 1837.08 17063.63
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( X @vrs #)
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e wRe | wmR | wiew | w
sriler 212.85 212.85 68.00 68.00
ag 22791 440.76 72.25 140.25
o 203.49 343.74
g 217.95 561.69
3THT 241.67 803.36
Ryawav 263.75 1067.11
SFTaY 339.01 1406.12
T 122.95 1529.07
farv 134.02 1663.09
T 251.67 1914.76
LaCH] 204.08 2118.84
ard (TRI) 330.06 2448.90
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(X 3os %)
2022-23 2021-22
e wRe | wmR | wiew | w
SgeT 813.57 813.57 1220.42 1220.42
ag 1276.82 2090.39 1355.35 2575.77
7 1589.00 4164.77
g 1022.59 5187.36
ST 1184.69 6372.05
Ryawav 1910.95 8283.00
SV 901.86 9184.86
TR 1511.90 10696.76
faery 1350.50 12047.26
STTat 1096.88 13144.14
LaCH] 1085.94 14230.08
ard (TRI) 3403.24 17633.32
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™ R | wmd | aw |l
sriler 0.94 0.94 0.50 0.50
o 29.82 30.76 047 0.97
o 047 1.44
g 0.45 1.89
3T 051 2.40
Ry 0.87 327
JeFgEN 0.44 3.71
T 0.42 4.13
fereree 2.63 6.76
STt 536 12.12
Bt 051 12.63
qret (ARfRw) 28.10 40.73
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™ R | wmd | aw |l
sler 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.70
o 0.71 0.71 0.00 1.70
q 0.00 1.70
g 0.00 1.70
SR 449 6.19
R 0.01 6.20
I 0.00 6.20
T 0.00 6.20
fereree 0.00 6.20
CECH] 0.00 6.20
HYaxt 0.00 6.20
qret (ARfRw) 0.81 7.01
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( X @vrs #)
2022-23 2021-22

e wRe | wmR | wiew | w
sriler 612.61 612.61 59.82 59.82
ag 676.49 1289.10 -46.32 13.50
o 461.46 474.96
g 884.13 1359.09
3THT 766.99 2126.08
Ryawav -265.85 1860.23
JeFgEN 425.94 2286.17
T -151.57 2134.60
faery 451.48 2586.08
T 180.03 2766.11
LaCH] -378.82 2387.29
ard (TRI) 1903.75 4291.04
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( X @vrs #)
2022-23 2021-22

e wRe | wmR | wiew | w
e 672.38 672.38 316.29 316.29
ag 889.69 1562.07 349.06 665.35
o 861.28 1526.63
g 1242.12 2768.75
3THT 1059.97 3828.72
Ryawav 719.58 4548.30
SFTaY 665.98 5214.28
T 837.06 6051.34
faery 837.02 6888.36
T 883.10 7771.46
Headt 903.98 8675.44
ard (TRI) 3290.51 11965.95
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( X @vrs #)
2022-23 2021-22

e R | wm | R | w
SgeT 227.25 227.25 251.53 251.53
ag 242.71 469.96 162.56 414.09
o 178.56 592.65
e 348.89 941.54
3T 400.64 1342.18
Ryawav 281.03 1623.21
SFTaY 321.96 1945.17
T 185.44 2130.61
v 182.64 2313.25
STTat 359.98 2673.23
Headt 394.03 3067.26
ard (TRI) 401.39 3468.65
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e wRe | wmR | wiew | w
anler 1314.72 1314.72|  1047.03 1047.03
ag 1287.70 2602.42 987.80 2034.83
o 974.99 3009.82
g 967.95 3977.77
TR 964.59 494236
Ryawav 985.36 5927.72
TG 1040.17 6967.89
T 1003.25 7971.14
favrmy 990.73 8961.87
T 985.11 9946.98
LaCH] 1006.66 10953.64
ard (TRI) 1238.88 12192.52
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e wRe | wmR | wiew | w
e 596.43 596.43 506.86 506.86
ag 691.44 1287.87 534.78 1041.64
7 541.70 1583.34
g 558.06 2141.40
ST 521.41 2662.81
Ryawav 548.02 3210.83
SV 554.53 3765.36
TR 534.66 4300.02
fawmx 53433 4834.35
T 493.76 5328.11
LaCH] 518.21 5846.32
ard (TRI) 552.16 6398.48
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(X 3os %)
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e wRe | wmR | wiew | w
SgeT 83.04 83.04 30.00 30.00
ag 47.90 130.94 119.39 149.39
7 28.55 177.94
g 220.86 398.80
ST 91.57 490.37
Ryawav 29.53 519.90
SV 67.22 587.12
TR 39.11 626.23
fawmx 26.06 652.29
T 241.61 893.90
LaCH] 114.67 1008.57
ard (aRfRe) 172.17 1180.74
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( X @vrs #)
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e wRe | wmR | wiew | w
SgeT 142.45 142.45 205.53 205.53
ag 235.15 377.60 58.14 263.67
o 518.94 782.61
g 307.87 1090.48
3THT 303.17 1393.65
Ryawav 300.98 1694.63
SFTaY 224.51 1919.14
T 470.70 2389.84
faery 673.26 3063.10
STTat 415.43 3478.53
LaCH] 626.17 4104.70
ard (TRI) 1795.62 5900.32
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™ R | wmd | aw |l
sler 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
gl 0.00 0.00
S 0.00 0.00
TR 0.00 0.00
Ry 0.00 0.00
STV 0.00 0.00
T 0.00 0.00
fewav 0.00 0.00
STt 0.00 0.00
Bt 0.00 0.00
ard (Ares) 0.00 0.00
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™ afew | wmA | wRe | wmd
s 6.68 6.68 30.33 30.33
a¥ 12.22 18.90 0.15 30.48
o 72.49 102.97
g 071 102.26
3R 100.84 203.10
R 44.67 247.77
STegaY 5.13 252.90
TN 49.06 301.96
v 6.22 308.18
CECH] 17.08 325.26
HYadt 0.40 325.66
ard (Aries) 5231 377.97




